



VILLAGE OF BELLWOOD
 MFT PATCHING PROGRAM
 TUESDAY, MAY 1, 2020
 ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE 140,240.00

No.	Items	Unit	Quantity	Engineers Estimate of Construction Cost		M&J Asphalt Paving		J.A. Johnson Paving		Schoeder Asphalt		Chicagoland		Brothers	
				Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost	Unit Price	Total Cost
1	Class D Pavement Patching, Type I, 6"	SY	300	75.00	22,500.00	52.50	15,750.00	84.50	25,350.00	70.00	21,000.00	85.00	25,500.00	100.00	30,000.00
2	Class D Pavement Patching, Type II, 6"	SY	425	80.00	34,000.00	51.00	21,675.00	70.00	29,750.00	68.00	28,900.00	85.00	36,125.00	100.00	42,500.00
3	Class D Pavement Patching, Type III, 6"	SY	440	88.50	38,940.00	50.00	22,000.00	57.00	25,080.00	68.00	29,920.00	85.00	37,400.00	100.00	44,000.00
4	Class D Pavement Patching, Type IV, 6"	SY	250	80.00	20,000.00	50.00	12,500.00	52.50	13,125.00	65.00	16,250.00	100.00	25,000.00	100.00	25,000.00
5	Class C Pavement Patching, Type II, 8"	SY	60	80.00	4,800.00	98.00	5,880.00	130.00	7,800.00	80.00	4,800.00	75.00	4,500.00	120.00	7,200.00
6	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701501	LS	1	7,000.00	7,000.00	695.00	695.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00	6,275.00	6,275.00	14,386.41	14,386.41
7	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701602	LS	1	7,000.00	7,000.00	695.00	695.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	100.00	100.00	2,200.00	2,200.00
8	Traffic Control and Protection, Standard 701606	LS	1	6,000.00	6,000.00	695.00	695.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	1.00	100.00	100.00	1.10	1.10
					140,240.00		79,890.00		106,107.00		110,872.00		135,000.00		165,287.51